
OMNIUM ROMAND DE CYCLO-CROSS 2007 - 2008

9ième manche - FINALE -  ORBE  -   29.12.2007

www.omniumromand.ch

RangNo Nom et prénom Club Cat. Nb toursTemps Points
1 141 Sägesser Severin RC Gränichen 1992 8 39:18.88 100 
2 114 Gentet Laurent VC Rennaz 1992 8 39:39.12 97 
3 103 Jonsson Erik Pédale Bulloise /Team Alleb1993 8 39:58.82 95 
4 122 Berset Simon VC Rennaz 1992 8 40:07.77 93 
5 104 Germanier Damien VC Rennaz 1993 8 40:32.39 91 
6 119 Piolino Louis Bikecole/VC Aiglon Renens 1992 8 40:59.08 90 
7 112 Baehler Alexandra VC Rennaz - SCOTT 1968 8 41:22.63 89 
8 108 Schnyder Lars VC Orbe 1993 8 42:58.35 88 
9 118 Fragnière Ismaël ACB Payerne-Lucens 1993 8 44:09.65 87 

10 229 Devaud Grégory Bikecole/VC Arc-en Ciel Bu 1993 8 44:35.65 86 
11 111 Chabbey Cindy VC Rennaz 1987 7 39:22.84 85 
12 139 Martinet Fanny DOM Cycles 1989 7 39:44.61 84 
13 120 Gillieron Arnaud Bikecole/VC Arc-en Ciel Bu 1992 7 42:32.06 83 
14 140 Mercier Robin VC Orbe 1992 7 43:51.95 82 
15 121 Mosset Gabrielle VCFM-Vélo Passion 1985 6 41:33.80 81 
16 129 Hofstetter Valérie VC Orbe 1984 6 44:38.57 80 
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RangNo Nom et prénom Club Cat. Nb toursTemps
1 141 Sägesser Severin RC Gränichen 1992 8 39:18.88 
2 114 Gentet Laurent VC Rennaz 1992 8 39:39.12 
3 103 Jonsson Erik Pédale Bulloise /Team Alleb1993 8 39:58.82 
4 122 Berset Simon VC Rennaz 1992 8 40:07.77 
5 104 Germanier Damien VC Rennaz 1993 8 40:32.39 
6 119 Piolino Louis Bikecole/VC Aiglon Renens 1992 8 40:59.08 
7 108 Schnyder Lars VC Orbe 1993 8 42:58.35 
8 118 Fragnière Ismaël ACB Payerne-Lucens 1993 8 44:09.65 
9 229 Devaud Grégory Bikecole/VC Arc-en Ciel Bu 1993 8 44:35.65 

10 120 Gillieron Arnaud Bikecole/VC Arc-en Ciel Bu 1992 7 42:32.06 
11 140 Mercier Robin VC Orbe 1992 7 43:51.95 
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RangNo Nom et prénom Club Cat. Nb toursTemps
1 112 Baehler Alexandra VC Rennaz - SCOTT 1968 8 41:22.63
2 111 Chabbey Cindy VC Rennaz 1987 7 39:22.84
3 139 Martinet Fanny DOM Cycles 1989 7 39:44.61
4 129 Hofstetter Valérie VC Orbe 1984 6 44:38.57
5 121 Mosset Gabrielle VCFM-Vélo Passion 1985 6 41:33.80
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